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Adam Tuchinsky, DO

Hyponatremia Induced Seizure Precipitated by Post-

Operative Urinary Retention and Medically Directed 

Polydipsia

tuchinskyadam@gmail.com

Alexandra Cruz, DO COVID-19 Pneumonia Associated Stemi: A Case Report alexandracru@pcom.edu

Andrew Slater, DO

The Rare Presentation of Cryptococcal Meningitis and 

Cytomegalovirus Co-Infection in a Non-HIV 

Immunocompromised Male

aslater@pennstatehealth.psu.ed

u

Ashley Vojtek, DO A Deadly Complication of Vasospastic Angina Ashley.vojtek@lvhn.org

Asma Ghafoor, DO
A Granuloma That’s Not TB: A Case of COPD 

Exacerbated by Mycobacterium Abscessus Infection
ghafoora@upmc.edu

Avery Mushinski, MS
Surgery Averted: A Case of Complete Symptomatic Relief 

Post-Synovial Spinal Cord Cyst Aspiration
Am894123@pcom.edu

Boris Penev, OMS3
Vision Loss: A Rare Complication of Intravenous T-PA in 

the Treatment of Acute Ischemic Stroke
Bp8031@pcom.edu

Brian Heist, OMS3
Partial Cranial Nerve III Palsy Due to a Posterior 

Communicating Artery Aneurysm
Bh9331@pcom.edu

Christen Sedlak, PA-C
An Unusual Case of Spontaneous Cecal Perforation in 

COVID-19 – An Uncommon Manifestation
csedlak@primehealthcare.com

Christine Shind, DO Rare Case of Sarcomatous Peritoneal Mesothelioma shindc@upmc.edu

Christopher Cappellini, DO
Superior Vena Cava Syndrome Requiring Median 

Sternotomy and Cormatrix Patch Angioplasty
christophercap@pcom.edu

Christopher J. Felice, DO COVID-19 Associated Nephropathy Felicec@upmc.edu

Christopher Talone, OMS 2
Predicting Internal Fixation Failure of Nondisplaced 

Femoral Neck Fractures Using Posterior Tilt Angle
Ct7655@pcom.edu

Ciara Marshall, MS4

Does Infection With SARS-COV 2 During Pregnancy 

Increase the Risk of Developing Pregnancy Related Mood 

Disorders?

Cmarshall3@pennstatehealth.ps

u.edu

Dale Zachary Gozum, DO
Cytomegalovirus Procitis Appearing as a Rectal 

Malignancy in an Elderly Male with Chronic Lymphocytic 

Leukemia and Recent COVID-10 Pneumonia

gozumdz@upmc.edu

Daniel Fatemi, DO A Case Report on Warfarin-Induced Nephropathy df245837@pcom.edu

Eldia Delia, MD
Pres, A Lethal and Rare Side Effect of Cyclosporine: A 

Case Study and Review of Literature
edelia@primehealthcare.com

Frederick Kim, DO Profound Pancytopenia Due to Primary B12 Deficiency Fk256682@pcom.edu

Gihan Jayasuriya, DO
Dizziness with Bilateral Lower Extremity Weakness and 

Ambulatory Dysfunction in an Adolescent
Jayasuriyag2@upmc.edu

Hannah Harrell, OMS3
Use of Medical Cannabis In Nursing Homes in 

Pennsylvania
Hh234100@pcom.edu

Henry Lam, DO

Lyme Disease Masquerading as Cellulitis: An Atypical 

Manifestation of Erythema Migrans Confounded by 

Jarisch-Herxheimer Reaction

Henry.lam@lvhn.org
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Hunter Hayes, DO

Unsupervised Home Exercises vs. Formal Physical 

Therapy After Primary Total Hip Arthroplasty: A 

Systematic Review

Hh180215@pcom.edu

Imran Khokhar, MD

In This Era of Pandemic Every Dyspnea with Fever is Not 

Covid-19 Infection: An Unusual Presentation of Perforated 

Gastric Ulcer as ARDS

ikhokhar@primehealthcare.com

Jan Pasternak, OMS 3

Necrotizing Fasciitis of Flank and Hip with Pelvic 

Abscesses Caused by Missed Silent Appendicitis: A Rare 

Presentation

Jp9061@pcom.edu

Kethia Phelizor, DO
A Case Report On Acute Kidney Disease In the Setting of 

COVID
kethiaph@pcom.edu

Kostantinos Papathansiou, DO Amiodarone Induced Hyperthyroidism papathanasiouk@upmc.edu

Kristi Dodbiba, DO
Monoclonal Gammopathy of Renal Significance Possibly 

Due to COVID 19 Vaccination
kristido@pcom.edu

Kristy Patel, OMS3
Does Not Meet Admission Criteria: A Complicated Case 

of Vasculitis & Patient Centered Care
Patelk96@rowan.edu

Manzy Byrd, DO

Fever and Lymphadenopathy in 28-Year-Old Female: 

Systemic Lupus Erythmatosis Masquerading as Adult Still 

Disease

manzyby@pcom.edu

Michael Predi, OMS 3
Retrospective Review on Glove Finger Extraction 

Technique in Laparoscopic Appendectomy
Mp3146@pcom.edu

Nancy Bobrysh, DO
Evaluation of Childhood Obesity to Parental Obesity in 

Rural FM Clinic
Nancy.Bobrysh@lvhn.org

Neel Chandel, MD

EVALUATION OF COVID-19 OUTCOMES AND 

MORTALITY IN PATIENTS WITH OR WITHOUT CO-

MORBIDITIES DURING INITIAL PANDEMIC WAVE: 

WHAT HAVE WE LEARNT SO FAR?

drneelchandel@gmail.com

Neil Patel, DO Seeing Double! Tolosa-Hunt Syndrome Neil.patel@lvh.com

Omid Adabi, DO
A Case Report of Severe Hyponatremia Complicating 

Bladder Perforation in the Setting of Cystoscopy
adabio@upmc.edu

Saisree Reddy Adla Jala, MD
Abdominal Aortic Aneurysm Rupture – An Unusual 

Presentation
sadlajala@primehealthcare.com

Saloni Goyal, DO
An Unusual Case of Headaches, Blurred Vision and 

Diplopia
Salonigoyal794@gmail.com

Sanu S. Paul, DO

An Unusual Case of Thrombotic Thrombocytic Purpura 

and Severe Vitamin B12 Deficiency Presenting as 

Weakness and Altered Mental Status

sanusarapaul@gmail.com

Sueaen Daly, DO Sclerosing Mesenteritis, A Case Report sueaenda@pcom.edu

Tyler S. Murphy, DO Uterine Atony In Uterine Didelphys Post Cesarian Section Murphyts2@upmc.edu

Vishal Chandel, MD
New Onset Diabetes and Diabetic Ketoacidosis in COVID-

19 Patients: Case Report and Review of Literature
vchandel@primehealthcare.com
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Vishwant Tatagari, DO
Internal Herniation of the Right Colon Through the 

Foramen of Winslow
Tatagariv2@upmc.edu

William Hoover, DO
Diabetes Care Gap Project Altoona Family Physicians 

2021
hooverw@upmc.edu

Yash Chaudhry, DO
Unsupervised Exercise vs Formal Therapy after Primary 

TKA
Yc185288@pcom.edu
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